LP PYRA 02
LP PYRA 03
LP PYRA 12
lp pyra 02
LP SP1
CP AA 1.5
CP AA 1.10
LP PYRA 02

CP AA 2.10: Flying 7-pole connector, complete with UV-resistant cable L=10m. For the
instruments LP PYRA 05- LP PYRA 06 - LP UVB 02.
ORDER CODE:
HD978TR3: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA) output.
Input measuring range -10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR4: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc) output.
	 Input measuring range -10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR5: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA)
output. Input measuring range –10...+60mV. Default settings 0÷20mV. Minimum
measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR6: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc) output.
Input measuring range –10...+60mV. Default settings 0÷20mV. Minimum measuring
range 2mV.
WIRING DIAGRAM LP PYRA 02 - LP PYRA 03 - LP PYRA 12
2